• Total OVERALL height 2020mm
• Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
• 1950mm high glass
• 6mm Safety Glass compliant to AS/NZ2208 Safety
Standard
• High quality hardware
• Silva extrusions and hardware
• Door is reversible and can open from left to right or right

J Centre Waste Position N/A 600mm
K Centre Waste Position N/A 450mm
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
1200 x 800 LH 1200 x 800 RH 1200 x 900 LH 1200 x 900 RH
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall 295464 295469 283989 283993
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall 295467 295470 283991 283995
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall 295466 303743 283990 283994
Complete Cubicle Silva Moulded Wall 296468 295471 283992 283996
Centre waste option for tray (please add additional SKU) N/A N/A 119561 119561
Tray Only Corner Waste (Corner Waste) TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste (Centre Waste) N/A N/A TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X9RHCW
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High 2 Sided LB12X8FW2S195 LB12X8FW2S195 LB12X9FW2S195 LB12X9FW2S195
Liner Only Moulded Wall 1950mm High 2 Sided LB12X8MW2S195 LB12X8MW2S195 LB12X9MW2S195 LB12X9MW2S195
Door / Return Pack 1950mm High White LH/RH DG12DX8RWH195 DG12DX8RWH195 DG12DX9RWH196 DG12DX9RWH196
Door / Return Pack 1950mm High Silva LH/RH DG12DX8RSI195 DG12DX8RSI195 DG12DX9RSI195 DG12DX9RSI195